Northside Christian Academy

Fall Athletics 2019

Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Fri. & Sat

DATE
August 16th
August 17th

August 22nd
August 23rd
August 26th
August 30th
September 3rd
September 5th
September 6th
September 10th
September 12th
September 12th
September 13th
September 16th
September 17th
September 20th
September 24th
September 27th

October 8th
October 10th

October 11th

October 12th

October 18th & 19th

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Brian Sapp

FLAG FOOTBALL COACH: Jared Sapp

JAMBOREE
Volleyball Tournament
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME

HOMECOMING/SR Night
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

Middle School (JV)
Playoffs

Varsity Playoffs

MS (JV) Volleyball

TBD

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Varsity Volleyball

TBD

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Flag Football

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Opposing Team

First Christian Academy
Old Plank Christian
Southside Christian

1st Assembly Christian

Corinth Christian
Hart 2 Hart
Faith Baptist Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Hope Christian
Hart 2 Hart
Brunswick Christian
First Christian Academy

Victory Christian
Southside Christian

1st Assembly Christian

Corinth Christian
Hope Christian
Victory Christian

0ld Plank Christian

Southside Christian

0ld Plank Christian

Address

Northside Christian

24530 NW 199 Ln, High
Springs, FL 32643

1827 NE 14th St
Ocala, FL 34470

553 Chan Bridge Drive
Jasper, FL 32052

12 S. McDonald St.
Ludowici, GA 31316

464067 State Road 200
Yulee, FL 32097

3438 Knight Ave,
Waycross, GA 31503

3900 FL-100

Starke, FL 32091
10613 Lem Turner Rd
Jacksonville, FL 32218
8964 0Old Plank Rd,
Jacksonwville, FL 32220

3438 Knight Ave,
Waycross, GA 31503

8964 0ld Plank Rd,
Jacksonville, FL 32220

JV VOLLEYBALL COACH: Marla Mosley and Jamie Mark

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL COACH: Marla Mosley and Jamie Mark



