Northside Christian Academy

Fall Athletics 2019

	DATE		MS (JV) Volleyball	Varsity Volleyball	Flag Football	Opposing Team	Address
Friday	August 16th	JAMBOREE					Northside Christian
Saturday	August 17th	Volleyball Tournament	TBD	TBD		First Christian Academy	24530 NW 199 Ln, High Springs, FL 32643
Thursday	August 22nd	HOME	4:00 PM	5:00 PM		Old Plank Christian	
Friday	August 23rd	HOME	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	4:00 PM	Southside Christian	
Monday	August 26th	AWAY	5:00 PM	6:00 PM		1st Assembly Christian	1827 NE 14th St Ocala, FL 34470
Friday	August 30th	AWAY	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	5:00 PM	Corinth Christian	553 Chan Bridge Drive Jasper, FL 32052
Tuesday	September 3rd	HOME	5:00 PM		5:00 PM	Hart 2 Hart	
Thursday	September 5th	AWAY	4:30 PM			Faith Baptist Christian	12 S. McDonald St. Ludowici, GA 31316
Friday	September 6th	HOME	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	4:00 PM	Faith Christian	
Tuesday	September 10th	AWAY	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	4:00 PM	Faith Christian	464067 State Road 200 Yulee, FL 32097
Thursday	September 12th	HOME	4:30 PM	5:30 PM		Hope Christian	
Thursday	September 12th	HOME			5:00 PM	Hart 2 Hart	
Friday	September 13th	HOME	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Brunswick Christian	
Monday	September 16th	HOME	4:00 PM	5:00 PM		First Christian Academy	
Tuesday	September 17th	HOME	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Victory Christian	
Friday	September 20th	AWAY	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	4:00 PM	Southside Christian	3438 Knight Ave, Waycross, GA 31503
Tuesday	September 24th	HOME	5:00 PM	6:00 PM		1st Assembly Christian	
Friday	September 27th	HOMECOMING/SR Night	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	5:00 PM	Corinth Christian	
Tuesday	October 8th	AWAY	4:30 PM	5:30 PM		Hope Christian	3900 FL-100 Starke, FL 32091
Thursday	October 10th	AWAY	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	5:00 PM	Victory Christian	10613 Lem Turner Rd Jacksonville, FL 32218
Friday	October 11th	AWAY	5:00 PM	6:00 PM		Old Plank Christian	8964 Old Plank Rd, Jacksonville, FL 32220
Saturday	October 12th	Middle School (JV) Playoffs				Southside Christian	3438 Knight Ave, Waycross, GA 31503
Fri. & Sat	October 18th & 19th	Varsity Playoffs				Old Plank Christian	8964 Old Plank Rd, Jacksonville, FL 32220

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Brian Sapp

JV VOLLEYBALL COACH: Marla Mosley and Jamie Mark

FLAG FOOTBALL COACH: Jared Sapp

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL COACH: Marla Mosley and Jamie Mark